AVERAGE CUSTOMER COUNT AND KWH
THREE MONTHS ENDED

December 31, 2018



PacifiCorp

Average Customer Count and KWH
Washington Jurisdiction

For the 4th Quarter of Calendar Year 2018

Washington Only
Average Customer Count
Residential Sales
Commercial Sales
Industrial Sales
Irrigation Sales
Public Street & Highway Lighting

KWH
Residential Sales
Commercial Sales
Industrial Sales
Irrigation Sales
Public Street & Highway Lighting

Oct-18

109,625
16,224
480
5,059
244

102,530,895
136,084,208
72,106,685
10,443,284
968,435

Nov-18

109,688
16,243
481
5,046
245

163,618,252
132,021,329
60,224,769
458,540
1,032,325

Dec-18

109,749
16,285
481
5,028
245

188,969,882
144,302,573
43,878,056
102,228
356,480



