AVERAGE CUSTOMER COUNT AND KWH THREE MONTHS ENDED

December 31, 2018

PacifiCorp Average Customer Count and KWH Washington Jurisdiction For the 4th Quarter of Calendar Year 2018

Washington Only	Oct-18	Nov-18	Dec-18
Average Customer Count			
Residential Sales	109,625	109,688	109,749
Commercial Sales	16,224	16,243	16,285
Industrial Sales	480	481	481
Irrigation Sales	5,059	5,046	5,028
Public Street & Highway Lighting	244	245	245
кwн			
Residential Sales	102,530,895	163,618,252	188,969,882
Commercial Sales	136,084,208	132,021,329	144,302,573
Industrial Sales	72,106,685	60,224,769	43,878,056
Irrigation Sales	10,443,284	458,540	102,228
Public Street & Highway Lighting	968,435	1,032,325	356,480